
Dr. Ritesh Mondal

Vs.

Dr. Chhanda Mandal

Mr. Pranay Prasun ... for the appellant

Mr. Arul Prasanth ... for the respondent

November 17 2025
[SR]
Item No.19

On request made by the learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list the matter on 21st November, 2025.

(Lanusungkum Jamir, J.)

(Rai Chattopadhyay, J.)