

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

FAT/10/2025

Dr. Ritesh Mondal

Vs.

Dr. Chhanda Mandal

Mr. Prohit Mohan Lal
Mr. Pranay Prasun ... for the appellant

Mr. Arul Prasanth ... for the respondent

July 07, 2026
[SR]
Item No.13

- 1. Heard.
- 2. The matter is adjourned to 09.07.2026.

(Sugato Majumdar, J.)

(Om Narayan Rai, J.)